
CANNOCK CHASE COUNCIL TAX AMOUNTS 2009/2010

PARISH OF %CHARGE BAND A BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H

Disabled

100% 812.47 974.96 1137.45 1299.95 1462.44 1787.43 2112.41 2437.40 2924.88

BRIDGTOWN 75% 609.35 731.22 853.09 974.96 1096.83 1340.57 1584.31 1828.05 2193.66

50% 406.24 487.48 568.73 649.98 731.22 893.72 1056.21 1218.70 1462.44

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

CANNOCK WOOD 100% 811.07 973.28 1135.49 1297.71 1459.92 1784.35 2108.77 2433.20 2919.84

75% 608.30 729.96 851.62 973.28 1094.94 1338.26 1581.58 1824.90 2189.88

50% 405.54 486.64 567.75 648.86 729.96 892.18 1054.39 1216.60 1459.92

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

HEATH HAYES 100% 807.42 968.90 1130.38 1291.87 1453.35 1776.32 2099.28 2422.25 2906.70

75% 605.57 726.68 847.79 968.90 1090.01 1332.24 1574.46 1816.69 2180.03

50% 403.71 484.45 565.19 645.94 726.68 888.16 1049.64 1211.13 1453.35

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

NORTON CANES 100% 811.62 973.94 1136.26 1298.59 1460.91 1785.56 2110.20 2434.85 2921.82

75% 608.72 730.46 852.20 973.94 1095.68 1339.17 1582.65 1826.14 2191.37

50% 405.81 486.97 568.13 649.30 730.46 892.78 1055.10 1217.43 1460.91

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

BRINDLEY HEATH 100% 804.23 965.08 1125.92 1286.78 1447.62 1769.32 2091.01 2412.70 2895.24

75% 603.17 723.81 844.44 965.09 1085.72 1326.99 1568.26 1809.53 2171.43

50% 402.12 482.54 562.96 643.39 723.81 884.66 1045.51 1206.35 1447.62

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

RUGELEY 100% 825.33 990.39 1155.45 1320.53 1485.59 1815.73 2145.85 2475.98 2971.18

75% 619.00 742.79 866.59 990.40 1114.19 1361.80 1609.39 1856.99 2228.39

50% 412.67 495.20 577.73 660.27 742.80 907.87 1072.93 1237.99 1485.59

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

BRERETON 100% 814.49 977.38 1140.28 1303.18 1466.08 1791.88 2117.67 2443.46 2932.16

75% 610.87 733.04 855.21 977.39 1099.56 1343.91 1588.25 1832.60 2199.12

50% 407.25 488.69 570.14 651.59 733.04 895.94 1058.84 1221.73 1466.08

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

HEDNESFORD 100% 813.87 976.64 1139.42 1302.20 1464.97 1790.52 2116.07 2441.61 2929.94

75% 610.40 732.48 854.57 976.65 1098.73 1342.89 1587.05 1831.21 2197.46

50% 406.94 488.32 569.71 651.10 732.49 895.26 1058.04 1220.81 1464.97

CANNOCK 100% 799.83 959.79 1119.75 1279.73 1439.69 1759.63 2079.55 2399.48 2879.38

75% 599.87 719.84 839.81 959.80 1079.77 1319.72 1559.66 1799.61 2159.54

50% 399.92 479.90 559.88 639.87 719.85 879.82 1039.78 1199.74 1439.69



__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________


